

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Repair of flood damage road from Kaka to Motipur					
Agency:- Sri Shashi Shekhar Das					
Agt No:- 2072/2022-23					
Date of commencement:- 16.11.22					
Date of completion:- one month					
work done					
① P/L laying spreading & compacting WAM G53					
0 km	3x	30 x	3.75	$30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 25.3125 m^3$	
	1x	10 x	3.75	$10 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 2.8125 "$	
200 m	1x	6 x	3.75	$6 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 1.6875 "$	
	1x	8.25 x	3.75	$8.25 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 2.3203 "$	
	1x	2.50 x	3.75	$2.50 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 0.7031 "$	
300 m	1x	6.40 x	2.30	$6.40 \times 2.30 \times 0.075 = 1.1040 "$	
	1x	6.20 x	3.75	$6.20 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 1.7438 "$	
400 m	1x	12.30 x	1.70	$12.30 \times 1.70 \times 0.075 = 1.5682 "$	
500 m	3x	30 x	3.75	$30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 25.3125 "$	
600 m	1x	4.50 x	3.75	$4.50 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 1.2656 "$	
1000 m	2x	30 x	3.75	$30 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 16.875 "$	
	1x	20 x	3.75	$20 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 5.625 "$	
Continuation					86.33 m ³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Bill No :-	151	on A/c Bill			
Name of work :-	Repair of flood damaged Road from Kaka to Melipur.				
Agency :-	Sri Shashi Chokhav Das				
Agf No :-	2012/2022-23				
Date of commencement :-	16.12.22				
Date of completion :-	one Month				
Abstract of cost					
① P/u laying spreading					
and compacting work					
Gr3 -					
141.32 M ³	ply vide	TM B P/2			
141.32 M ³	@ Rs 4588.17/m ³			-Rs	648400.00
② P/u and applying Primer					
coat with BE SS1					
1844.32					
1844.26 M ²	ply vide	TM B P/3			1,13,978.00
1844.26 M ²	@ Rs 60.49/m ²			-Rs	1,13,978.00
1844.26 M ²					1,13,978.00
③ P/u and applying tack					
coat with BE RS1					
1844.26					
1844.26 M ²	ply vide	TM B P/3			38,760.00
1844.26 M ²	@ Rs 20.57/m ²			-Rs	38,760.00
1844.26 M ²					38,760.00
④ P/u and rolling 20 mm					
thick M.S.S. - - -					

Continuation

797895.00

801,145.00

80114

801,139

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1944.57				BF Rs	801113.00
1944.26 M³ @ 1/3					777875.00
1944.26 M³ @ Rs 280.12/m²					301,133.00
				Total Rs	1328958.00
Add 12% GST				Rs	157741.00
Add 1% L.C				Rs	13290.00
Add signage				Rs	1770.00
				Rs	1487165.00
Less 0.04% for below				Rs	595.00
				Rs	1486570.00
					1502892

[Signature]
 AE